
COOK’S DELIGHT 
SEAFOOD BASES

From
PGI Foods & Integrative Flavors

The secret to creating great seafood soup is to start with a
great seafood base. At PGI Foods, we rely on Cook’s
Delight bases to amplify the flavor in our premium seafood
soups. Beyond soups and chowders, they are also
indispensable for seasoning seafood sauces, dips, spreads
and entrees. Most are Non-GMO and all are gluten free and
MSG free. These shelf-stable paste bases have a two-year
shelf life, though refrigeration if suggested to maintain
optimum flavor. Non-seafood bases, including beef,
poultry and vegetable bases are also available. Reach out
to us for more information and samples.



Seafood Bases 

SIMPLY LOBSTER BASE   | Non-GMO, Gluten Free, No MSG

INGREDIENTS: COOKED LOBSTER MEAT, SALT, ORGANIC RAW CANE SUGAR, TOMATOES, BUTTER
(PASTEURIZED CREAM (MILK), SALT), DRIED WHEY (MILK), TOMATO POWDER, NATURAL FLAVORING,
CITRIC ACID.
ALLERGENS: LOBSTER (CRUSTACEAN), BUTTER (MILK), DRIED WHEY (MILK).

 #SF-1229  |

CLAM CONCENTRATE   | Non-GMO, Gluten Free, No MSG

INGREDIENTS: COOKED CLAMS IN NATURAL JUICES, SALT, NATURAL FLAVORING, BUTTER
(PASTEURIZED CREAM (MILK), SALT), DEHYDRATED POTATOES, DEXTROSE, ONION POWDER,
MALTODEXTRIN, DISODIUM INOSINATE, DISODIUM GUANYLATE.
ALLERGENS: CLAMS (MOLLUSK), BUTTER (MILK).

 #SF-223  |

SUPREME CRAB BASE    | Gluten Free, No MSG

INGREDIENTS: COOKED CRAB MEAT, SALT, BUTTER (PASTEURIZED CREAM (MILK), SALT), MODIFIED
FOOD STARCH, AUTOLYZED YEAST EXTRACT, MALTODEXTRIN, DEXTROSE, SUGAR, NATURAL
FLAVORING, ONION POWDER, SHRIMP POWDER, CODFISH POWDER, GUAR GUM, GARLIC POWDER. 
ALLERGENS: CRAB (CRUSTACEAN), BUTTER (MILK), CODFISH POWDER (FISH), SHRIMP POWDER. 

#SF-321 | 

For more information contact:
sales@integrativeflavors.com |  Phone: 219-879-8236

PO Box 229, Beverly Shores, IN 46301
www.CooksDelight.com

SUPREME SHRIMP BASE    | Gluten Free, No MSG

INGREDIENTS: COOKED SHRIMP, SALT, NATURAL FLAVORING, BUTTER (PASTEURIZED CREAM [MILK],
SALT), YEAST EXTRACT, MALTODEXTRIN, DEXTROSE, DEHYDRATED POTATOES, CODISH POWDER,
ONION POWDER, SUGAR, GARLIC POWDER. 
ALLERGENS: BUTTER (MILK), CODFISH (FISH), SHRIMP (CRUSTACEAN).

#SF-828 | 

SIMPLY FISH BASE    | Non-GMO, Gluten Free, No MSG

INGREDIENTS: COOKED WHITEFISH, SALT, BUTTER (PASTEURIZED CREAM (MILK), SALT), RICE FLOUR,
ONION POWDER, NATURAL FLAVORING.
ALLERGENS: FISH (COD, POLLOCK, HADDOCK), MILK.

#SF-835 | 

Available in 8 lb pails, shipped x1 per case

http://www.cooksdelight.com/
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